
Plan Review Fees
Fee

Building Plan Review all occupancy types (new and additions)
2000sf and below 221$          
Each additional 1000sf over 2000sf of fraction thereof. 16$            

Fire Sprinkler Plan Review (New and Additions)
5000sf and below 303$          
Each additional 1000sf over 5000sf 22$            

Fire Alarm Plan Review (New and additions
5000sf and below 303$          
Each additional 1000sf over 5000sf 22$            

Building Plan Review (Alterations and Tenant Improvements)
2000sf and below 110$          
Each additional 1000sf over 2000sf 4$               

Fire Sprinkler Plan Review (Alterations and Tenant Improvements)
5000sf and below 31$            
Each additional 1000sf over 5000sf 1$               

Fire Alarm Plan Review (Alterations and Tenant Improvements)
5000sf and below 31$            
Each additional 1000sf over 5000sf 1$               

Inspection Fees

Inspection Fees all occupancy types (New and Additions)
2000sf and below 168$          
Each additional 1000sf over 2000sf 12$            

Fire Sprinkler Final
5000sf and below 491$          
Each additional 1000sf over 5000sf 35$            

Fire Alarm Final
5000sf and below 247$          
Each additional 1000sf over 5000sf 18$            

Inspection Fee all occupancy types (Alterations and Tenant Improvements)
2000sf and below 108$          
Each additional 1000sf over 2000sf 4$               



Fire Sprinkler Final (existing)
5000sf and below 48$            
Each additional 1000sf over 5000sf 2$               

Fire Alarm Final (existing)
5000sf and below 41$            
Each additional 1000sf over 5000sf 2$               

Fire Protection Flat Fees

13D Systems
Review 255$          
Inspection 196$          

Standpipe
Review 255$          
Inspection 111$          

Fire Pump
Review 303$          
Inspection 194$          

Smoke Control
Review 303$          
Inspection 158$          

Ansul (cooking)
Review 255$          
Inspection 196$          

Ansul (specialty)
Review 303$          
Inspection 196$          

Flow Monitoring Only
Review 255$          
Inspection 111$          

Permit Fees

Pyro
Review $114
Inspection $158



Fireworks Display
Review $158
Inspection $158

Assembly
Review $200

Demolition
Review $25

Vendor
Review $80

Café
Review $77

Moving
Review $71

Sign
Review $110


